Clive Holt Proofing for January 2024 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Clive Holt. Clive Holt website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 20:30 Kempton|[Sao Timothy 7.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 74.2
Single 31st 16:25 Leicester|Jo Lescribaa 8.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 77.2
Single 31st 14:25 Leicester|Caeruleum 4.33 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 80.2
Single 31st 14:10 Exeter |Hurricane 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 83.2
Highway
Single 30th 20:30 Defence Treaty 7.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 86.2
Southwell
Single 30th 20:00 El Hibri 3.75 3.00 Win 1 8.25 88.2
Southwell
Single 30th 16:10 Ip Up 3.00 3.00 Win 1 6.00 79.95
Newcastle
Single 30th 14:10 Secret Plan 6.50 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 73.95
Chepstow
Single 29th 15:40 Jacenry 8.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 76.95
Punchestown
Single 29th 14:20 Filanderer 3.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 76.95
Plumpton
Single 28th 15:35 Notimeforanoth 17.00 3.00 Win 1 48.00 79.95
Doncaster er
Single 28th 14:35 Theatre Glory 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 31.95
Doncaster
Single 28th 13:25 Sam Barton 11.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 34.95
Doncaster
Single 28th 12:50 Fancy Stuff 23.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 37.95
Doncaster
Single 27th 17:45 Likeashadow 4.33 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 40.95
Newcastle
Single 27th 16:18 Uttoxeter|Call Me Arthur 4.50 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 43.95
Single 27th 15:08 Uttoxeter|Good Friday 3.75 3.00 Win 1 8.25 46.95
Fairy
Single 27th 12:55 Luttrell Lad 8.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 38.7
Doncaster
Single 27th 12:40 Theatre Man 7.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 41.7
Cheltenham
Single 27th 16:15 Artisan Dancer 5.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 44.7
Newcastle
Single 26th 19:45 Big R 3.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 32.7
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 26th 19:15 Crafter 3.25 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 35.7
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 26th 17:45 Photon 8.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 38.7
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 26th 17:15 Pembrokeshire 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 41.7
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 26th 15:35 Sandown|Clondaw 10.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 44.7
Royale
Single 26th 13:50 Sandown|Georgi Girl 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 44.7
Single 26th 12:52 Lingfield |Cervetto 2.38 3.00 Win 1 4.14 34.2
Single 25th 14:35 Tregele 7.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 30.06
Huntingdon
Single 25th 12:50 Kansas City 4.20 2.00 Win 1 6.40 32.06
Huntingdon Star
Single 25th 15:55 Hiatus 7.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 25.66
Southwell
Single 25th 15:20 Locked N' 5.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 13.66
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Southwell Loaded

Single 24th 15:00 Catterick |Hollington 11.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 15.66

Single 24th 13:50 Catterick |Invictus Allen 4.33 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 17.66

Single 24th 20:00 Kempton [Lawmaker 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 19.66

Single 24th 15:45 Hermes Du 4.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 10.66
Chepstow Gouet

Single 24th 12:50 Catterick |Didero Vallis 3.75 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 12.66

Single 23rd 18:30 Ice Cool Harry 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 14.66
Southwell

Single 23rd 16:30 Throne Hall 4.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 16.66
Southwell

Single 23rd 15:10 Newbury |Between 4.50 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 18.66

Waters

Single 23rd 14:35 Newbury |Blairgowrie 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 20.66

Single 23rd 15:20 Leicester|O'connell 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 22.66

Single 22nd 19:00 Star Zinc 4.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 24.66
Newcastle

Single 22nd 13:45 Calvic 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 26.66
Plumpton

Single 22nd 14:30 Kempton |Swiss Rowe 6.50 2.00 Win 1 11.00 28.66

Single 22nd 14:35 Warwick |Minella Choice 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 17.66

Single 21st 20:15 Tilsworth Ony 8.00 2.00 Win 1 14.00 19.66
Chelmsford Ta
City

Single 21st 19:15 Expert Agent 12.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 5.66
Chelmsford
City

Single 21st 18:45 Wildfell 10.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 7.66
Chelmsford
City

Single 21st 17:45 Ninth Life 4.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 9.66
Chelmsford
City

Single 20th 12:15 Lingfield |[Epsom Faithfull 7.50 2.00 Win 1 13.00 11.66

Single 19th 19:15 Jems Bond 12.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -1.34
Newcastle

Single 19th 18:15 Little Ted 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 0.66
Newcastle

Single 19th 14:15 Johnny James 7.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 2.66
Wolverhampto
n

Single 18th 20:30 Lady In 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 4.66
Southwell Havana

Single 17th 19:00 Kempton|Tea Leaf Ted 5.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 6.66

Single 17th 12:30 Tom Creen 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 8.66
Southwell

Single 17th 16:05 Beneficiary 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 10.66
Newcastle

Single 17th 14:55 Blackcurrent 4.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 0.66
Newcastle

Single 16th 16:10 Aeroplane 3.75 2.00 NR - 0.00 2.66
\Wolverhampto [Mode
n

Single 16th 15:05 Laura's Breeze 4.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 2.66
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 16th 14:00 Alghazaal 4.33 2.00 NR - 0.00 4.66
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 16th 13:25 Dercol 15.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 4.66
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 15th 19:30 Jumira Bridge 5.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 6.66
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 15th 15:50 Lingfield |Masqool 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 8.66

Single 14th 16:00 Lingfield |Hold The Press 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 10.66

Single 14th 15:30 Lingfield |So Chic 13.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 12.66

Single 14th 15:00 Lingfield |Count Otto 5.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 14.66
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Single 13th 20:30 Optik 4.33 2.00 Win 1 6.66 16.66
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 13th 17:00 Fly Pass 11.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 10
Wolverhampto
n

Single 13th 16:30 Golden 7.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 12
Wolverhampto [Passport
n

Single 13th 18:45 High Court 8.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 14
Chelmsford Judge
City

Single 13th 14:50 Santos Blue 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 16
Wetherby

Single 13th 14:15 Cornerstone 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 10
\Wetherby Lad

Single 13th 12:40 Warwick |Risk D'argent 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 12

Single 12th 19:30 One For The 9.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 14
\Wolverhampto |Ladies
n

Single 11th 13:30 Eligible 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 16
Southwell

Single 11th 11:50 Nevzilla 4.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 7
Southwell

Single 11th 13:20 Catterick |Time For A Pint 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 9

Single 10th 17:30 Kempton |Safe Passage 6.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 3

Single 10th 14:15 Leicester|Harel Du 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 5

Marais

Single 10th 14:35 Could Be 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 7
Doncaster Trouble

Single 8th 18:00 Secret Daay 9.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 9
Newcastle

Single 8th 15:00 Taunton |Vicki Vale 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 11

Single 7th 17:00 \Verona Star 9.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 13
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 6th 20:15 Kempton [Trusty Scout 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 15

Single 6th 18:45 Kempton |Aratus 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 17

Single 6th 18:00 Intoxicata 9.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 19
Southwell

Single 5th 17:00 Wadacre 4.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 21
Wolverhampto [Grace
n

Single 5th 13:00 Ludlow |Malaita 3.25 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 23

Single 5th 15:32 Barrel Aged 3.00 2.00 Win 1 4.00 25
Southwell

Single 5th 13:47 Rich Harry 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 21
Southwell

Single 5th 13:12 Heathen 3.25 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 23
Southwell

Single 5th 11:02 Daafy 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 25
Southwell

Single 4th 16:40 Pallas Lord 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 16
Newcastle

Single 4th 16:10 Odd Socks 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 18
Newcastle Havana

Single 4th 15:37 Show No Fear 15.00 2.00 Win 1 28.00 20
Newcastle

Single 4th 15:58 Hereford |Natty Night 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -8

Single 4th 11:45 Lingfield |Monsieur 5.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -6

Fantaisie

Single 2nd 20:00 Not Too Real 6.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -4
Wolverhampto |Bad
n

Single 2nd 19:30 Rogue Rosie 5.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -2
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 2nd 13:45 Ayr Anti Bridgie 4.33 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 0

Single 2nd 13:15 Ayr Lincoln 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 2
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Burrows

Single 1st 17:15 Albasheer 7.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 4
Newcastle

Single 1st 15:45 Symbol Of 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -8
Newcastle Light

Single 1st 14:35 Tribal Wisdom 9.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -6
Newcastle

Single 1st 14:00 Evaluation 9.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -4
Newcastle

Single 1st 14:55 Baron Briggs 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -2
Musselburgh

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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